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Favbet League
2020/21 17th round, Match #116

Monday, 08.03.2021, 14:00, SKIF, Lviv. 2°C. Spectators: 980

«Ruh» Lviv

0 : 4

«Desna» Chernihiv

21 Mysak Roman
25 Bilyi Maksym
6 Zeс David
22 Sigurdsson
12 Gliha Erik
91 Karasiuk Roman
18 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
23 Boichuk Bohdan
19 Kondrakov Daniil
45 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
33 Bandura Oleksandr
2 Hahun Roman
30 Kopyna Yurii
97 Kukharevych Mykola
88 Kukharuk Andrii
77 Sych Oleksii
10 Prytula Ostap
94 Karabin Yaroslav
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Coach
Hrytsai Oleksandr

44 Past Yevhen
4 Tamm Joonas
7 Ogiria Vladyslav (C)
10 Totovytskyi Andrii
12 Kartushov Yehor
14 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
17 Hitchenko Andrii
22 Mostovyi Andrii
25 Hutsuliak Oleksii
26 Konoplia Yukhym
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Substitutes
72 Lytovka Ihor
3 Polegenko Pavlo
5 Yermakov Vitalii
9 Arveladze Levan
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
20 Bezborodko Denys
23 Sukhotskyy Artem
32 Imerekov Maksym
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Berkut Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
Security Officer:
Hrebonkin Volodymyr
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 17th round, Match #116
Monday, 08.03.2021, 14:00, SKIF, Lviv. 2°C. Spectators: 980

«Ruh» Lviv 0 : 4 «Desna» Chernihiv
12' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

21' 14 Chepurnenko Yevhenii

19 Kondrakov Daniil 36'

12 Gliha Erik 40'

43' 12 Kartushov Yehor

22 Sigurdsson
2 Hahun Roman 46'

18 Martynyuk Yaroslav
77 Sych Oleksii 46'

45 Boriachuk Andrii
7 Klymchuk Yurii 46'

62' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

19 Kondrakov Daniil
97 Kukharevych Mykola 65'

65' 25 Hutsuliak Oleksii

75' 12 Kartushov Yehor
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

75' 14 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
5 Yermakov Vitalii

78' 22 Mostovyi Andrii

82' 25 Hutsuliak Oleksii
23 Sukhotskyy Artem

82' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

23 Boichuk Bohdan
94 Karabin Yaroslav 84'

5 Fedorchuk Valerii 85'

86' 26 Konoplia Yukhym
3 Polegenko Pavlo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


